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Incandescent and Compact Fluorescent Light Bulbs

Product ID Fluorescent Light Bulb Description
4055 22W T9 Circline G10q Base 

Replacement Lamp

4056 22W G10q 
Replacement Ballast

4043 13W GU24 
Replacement Ballast

4051 18W GU24 Squat 
Replacement Ballast

4052 13W E26 
Replacement Ballast

4029 2CT655W
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Product ID Halogen Light Bulb Description
5925CLR 100W J Type Halogen 

Replacement Lamp

5920FST
5910CLR
5902CLR 
5903CLR

50W E11, Halogen T3 Replacement Lamp
75W E11, Halogen T3 Replacement Lamp
50W GU10, Halogen T3 Replacement Lamp 
100W E11, Halogen T3 Replacement Lamp

5907FST 
5919FST 
5905FST

40W E12, Krypton T3 Replacement Lamp 
50W E12, Krypton T3 Replacement Lamp 
60W E12, Krypton T3 Replacement Lamp

Product ID Incandescent Light Bulb Description
4062CLR 40W E12, B8 Clear Replacement Lamp

4063CLR
4064CLR

40W E12, B10 Clear Replacement Lamp
60W E12, B10 Clear Replacement Lamp

4069CLR 
4070CLR 
4060CLR

15W E12, C7 Clear Replacement Lamp 
10W E12, C7 Clear Replacement Lamp 
7W E12, C7 Clear Replacement Lamp

4058CLR 40W E12, Antique Decorative Lamp

• Lamps are included with all light kits.

•  Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however,  
you may use lower wattage lamps to suit your lighting needs. 

•  All electrical products are certified and listed to UL/CSA/ETL 
Standards for use in U.S. and Canada.

Incandescent 
Light Bulbs 
Watts (W)

Incandescent 
Minimum  

Light Bulbs 
Lumens (lm)

Common CFL 
Light Bulbs 
Watts (W)

40W 
60W 
75W 

100W 
150W

450 lm 
800 lm 

1,100 lm 
1,600 lm 
2,600 lm

9W - 13W 
13W - 15W 
18W - 25W 
23W - 30W 
30W - 52W

Equivalent Light Output
To determine which qualified CFL light bulbs will provide the  
same amount of light as your current incandescent light  
bulbs, consult the following chart:
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Compact 
Fluorescent Halogen DE

Halogen Krypton

Light Bulb Reference

Product ID LED Light Bulb Description
4061FST
4053CLR

9W E26, LED Replacement Lamp
4W B10, LED Replacement Lamp


